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CRAWFORDVILLE
SUB OF OUTLOTS

CFD-002 CFD-001
1 inch = 59 feet 0 70 14035

Feet

:

WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
CRAWFORD TWP.

SECS 34 & 35 T.1S. R.13E.
PIN OWNER

09-0580-0000-00 ELEY GERALDINE S
09-0585-0000-00 ELEY GERALDINE S
09-0585-0100-00 HUCKE CARL E & JUDY M TRUSTEES
09-0585-0200-00 MILLER JON C
09-0585-0300-00 WATKINS DEBRA J
09-0585-0400-00 LONG KENNETH E JR & VALERIE EJT
09-0585-0500-00 WELKER SAMUEL LEE
09-0585-0600-00 SPITLER BLAKE
09-0625-0000-00 PRATT DYLAN R
09-3395-0000-00 CARTER DON D & DOROTHY M
09-3395-0100-00 CARTER DUANE E
09-3395-0100-00 CARTER DUANE E
09-3395-0100-00 CARTER DUANE E
09-3395-0100-00 CARTER DUANE E
09-3395-0200-00 CARTER DUANE E
09-3400-0000-00 CARTER DUANE E
09-3400-0000-00 CARTER DUANE E
09-3400-0000-00 CARTER DUANE E
09-3400-0000-00 CARTER DUANE E
09-3405-0000-00 WENTLING JOHN J
09-3405-0100-00 CARTER DUANE E
09-3410-0100-00 WENTLING JOHN J
09-3455-0000-00 CARTER DUANE E
09-3460-0000-00 PRATT DYLAN R
09-3465-0000-00 TONG PHILLIP
09-3470-0000-00 ELEY GERALDINE S
09-3470-0100-00 SPITLER BLAKE
09-3475-0000-00 GEISER TERRY R & SHAWN K
09-3480-0000-00 GEISER TERRY R & SHAWN K
09-3485-0000-00 MUSGRAVE JAMES R & JANCIE J JTS
09-3490-0000-00 MUSGRAVE JAMES R & JANICE J JTS
09-3850-0000-00 TONG CHRISTINA L & BRANDON M JT
09-3855-0000-00 TONG CHRISTINA L & BRANDON M JT
09-3860-0000-00 TONG CHRISTINE L & BRANDON M JT
09-3865-0000-00 ANDREWS CHAD W
09-3870-0000-00 TONG CHRISTINA L & BRANDON M JT
09-3875-0000-00 TONG CHRISTINA L & BRANDON M JT
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CFD-002
1 inch = 43 feet 0 70 14035

Feet

:

WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
CRAWFORD TWP.
SEC 35 T.1S. R.13E.

PIN OWNER
09-0540-0000-00 HUCKE CARL E & JUDY M TRUSTEES
09-0550-0000-00 HUCKE CARL E & JUDY M TRUSTEES
09-3410-0000-00 LANDOLL TERESA M
09-3415-0000-00 SEIFERT SHARON
09-3420-0000-00 SEIFERT SHARON
09-3425-0000-00 HEBERT PAUL E
09-3430-0000-00 BRADY CHRISTOPHER & KAREN
09-3435-0000-00 BRADY CHRISTOPHER & KAREN
09-3440-0000-00 HEBERT PAUL E
09-3445-0000-00 SEIFERT SHARON
09-3450-0000-00 SEIFERT SHARON
09-3495-0000-00 HUCKE CARL E & JUDY M TRUSTEES
09-3500-0000-00 HUCKE CARL E & JUDY M TRUSTEES


